Date:

W.I:
Referred by:
Revised:

December 18, 2002

1114

Legislation
05/28/03-C
09/24/03-C
02/25/04-C
06/23/04-C
02/23/05-C
10/26/05-C
04/26/06-C

Attachment B
Resolution No. 3516

Page 1 of 2

Attachment B
MTC Adyvisory Council
Roster

07/23/03-C -
12/17/03-C
05/26/04-C
07/28/04-C
07/27/05-C
01/25/06-C

Interest Category/Advisor

Term Expiration

Academia (2 slots)

Sherman Lewis

California State University, East Bay

July 31, 2007

Don Rothblatt

San Jose State University

July 31, 2007

Architecture (1 slot)

Tian Feng

Bay Area Rapid Transit District

July 31, 2007

Business (2 slots)

Michael Cunningham

Bay Area Council

July 31, 2007

Peter Oswald

Sunset Development Company

July 31, 2007

Community (2 slots)

Mary Buttaro

Marin County

July 31, 2007

Vacant

Construction (1 slot)

Gary Andrews

Andrews Group, Inc. (Solano County)

July 31, 2007

Engineering (1 slot)

Sean Houck

RBF Consulting (Contra Costa County)

July 31, 2007

Environmental (2 slots)

Andy Katz

Sierra Club

July 31, 2007

Margaret Okuzumi

Bay Rail Alliance

July 31, 2007
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Term Expiration

Labor (2 slots)
Richard Hedges San Mateo Labor Council July 31, 2007
William Nack Building and Construction Trades July 31, 2007

Council, San Mateo County

Media (1 slot)

Harry Osibin Radio Station KITS July 31, 2007
Safety (2 slots)
Gary Naman Gan-Trans, Ltd. (Alameda County) July 31, 2007
Robert Planthold San Francisco County July 31, 2007
User Category (4 slots)

Freight

Bruce L. Kern

Economic Development Alliance for
Business (EDAB)

July 31, 2007

Transit

Bryce Nesbitt Alameda County July 31, 2007
Automobile

Michael Ammann Solano County July 31, 2007

Non-motorized transportation

David Lipsetz

San Francisco County

July 31, 2007

Elderly & Disabled Advisory
Committee (EDAC) (2 slots)

Steve Belkin Santa Clara County July 31, 2007
Herbert Crowle Alameda County July 31, 2007
Minority Citizens Advisory

Committee (MCAC) (2 slots)

Raphael Durr Marin County July 31, 2007

Asok Mukhopadhyay

San Mateo County

July 31, 2007




